
Tuesday Evening Spring Paddle League - Series 11-17+/E-K
6:00 PM to 7:30 PM

First name Last name Email Phone Series Club First name Last name Email Phone Series Club

Cristina Aliagas cristina.aliagas@gmail.com (786) 371-1565 J2 Winnetka Billie Diamond billierdiamond@gmail.com (312) 399-0525 13 Exmoor

Sally Bloom sallysbloom@gmail.com (773) 573-0652 I Winnetka Miriam Carlitz Miriam@hey.com (847) 306-0920 E Winnetka

Cristen Bolan crissiebolan@hotmail.com (312) 420-4370 Winnetka Mary Cooper mwcooper636@gmail.com (847) 624-5000

Susana Castella susana.castella@icloud.com (847) 881-5380 J Winnetka Katherine Elliot Kelliot3@yahoo.com (312) 799-0962 I Winnetka

Holly Collier hollytcollier@gmail.com (202) 246-0333 Winetka Judith Katz JLKatz518@gmail.com 843.475.3980 I Winnetka

Andrea Devos andrea.kempfer@gmail.com (646) 306-4810 Winnetka Cathy Melidones Caterina5@comcast.net (773) 491-1373 14 Winnetka

Katie Dunnigan katiepdunnigan@gmail.com (646) 660-0293 J2 Winnetka Lori Schretzman lschretzman@gmail.com (201) 247-1916 12 Winnetka

Sonia Esler soniaesler@gmail.com (312) 259-9491 E Winnetka Cheryl Schwartz clbaim@comcast.net (847) 502-1911 12 Winnetka

Kendall Fox kendallfox121@gmail.com (224) 383-5309 J Winnetka January Stramaglia January.stramaglia@yahoo.com (919) 360-9019 E Winnetka

Melissa Friedman missyvogel@gmail.com (847) 845-8285 J Winnetka Anne Sullivan annehsullivan@icloud.com (202) 258-4742 12 Winnetka

Sarah Hall svshall2021@gmail.com (847) 826-3486 16 Winnetka Mary Sutton MaryLeosutton@gmail.com (847) 302-4537 E Winnetka

Katie Hansen katiezhansen@gmail.com (317) 442-2219 I Winnetka Jenny Tucker jennifertuckerchicago@yahoo.com (773) 895-0394 14 Sunset Ridge

Elizabeth Lawley elizabethodendahl@gmail.com (708) 704-2348 Kristin Ziebarth ziebarth.kristin@gmail.com (773) 318-6063 16 Winnetka

Megan Lively meganhuez@gmail.com (312) 320-8736 J Winnetka

Melea Lusk lusk_melea@yahoo.com (773) 677-7750 E Winnetka

Alison Marino marinoalison@gmail.com (312) 768-0415 16 Winnetka

Sarah Matteson sarahematteson@gmail.com (312) 550-1735 J Winnetka

Carrie Miller carrie.miller1009@gmail.com (773) 849-6174 J Winnetka

Alice Morgan alicekmorgan1@gmail.com (224) 436-9549 Winnetka

Regan Murphy srmurphy@gmail.com (312) 659-4210 16 Winnetka

Elizabeth Muzik elizabethmuzik@gmail.com (248) 459-9100 J Winnetka

Katherine Olsen katie.dolara@gmail.com (305) 904-7240 Winnetka

Haley Phillips obrien.haley@gmail.com (847) 373-0492

Polly Richter pollyrichter@yahoo.com (847) 840-1250 I Winnetka

Abby Rose abby.hoppes@gmail.com (614) 306-8899 E winnetka
Theresa Rose rosetheresa79@gmail.com (813) 957-4294 J Winnetka
Corey Sharkey coreyellensharkey@gmail.com (646) 263-1711
Amy Steinback aksteinback@gmail.com (773) 339-0626 Winnetka
Becky Sulecki becky_kendall@yahoo.com (847) 951-9015 J1 Winnetka
Emily Webber ewebber@creativecircle.com (312) 671-3490 J1 Winnetka
Stacy Weiss stacyweissmd@hotmail.com (773) 368-6551 16 Winnetka
Grace Wood gafranciswood@gmail.com (904) 303-5081 J2 Winnetka

League Participants

*You may also use a substitute that is not listed above. Just make sure that your sub currently 
plays in Series 1-10/A-E.

Substitute List


